SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION
21101615 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4"
25200110 SODDING, SALT TOLERANT
25200200 SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS C TACK COAT)
40600400 MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS, AND

73
TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005
ROADWAY
100%
STATE
*
';;ftl SEC TION
29 I 2O2O-141-RS
= SPECIALTY ITEMS
COUNTY
COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 55 I
CONTRACT NO. 62Ml9
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
63000001
STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A, 6
FOOT
FOOT POSTS
62.5 62.5
pearces
Urbane
pearces
Urbane
pearces
Asterisk
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
Line
pearces
Line
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 10/26/2021
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION
0005 0005
TOTAL ROADWAY ROADWAY
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 80% FED
20% !00%
STATE STATE
63100167 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1 EACH
3 3
< SPECIAL> TANGENT
63200310 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL FOOT 73 73
* 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 21 21
* 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 5 5
* 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION LSUM 1 1
PLAN
* 66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION LSUM 1 1
REPORT
* 66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 19 19
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 12 12
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701606
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701701
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701801
USER NAME = rlveraoj DESIGNED - REVISED -
DRAWN - REVISED -
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -

6355
TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005
ROADWAY
100%
STATE
*
';;ftl SEC TION
29 I 2O2O-141-RS
= SPECIALTY ITEMS
COUNTY
COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 55 I
CONTRACT NO. 62Ml9
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
70102630 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION ION, L SUM 1 1 STANDARD 701601
70102632 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION ION, L SUM 1 1 STANDARD 701602
70103815 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND SURVEILLANCE CAL DA 15 15
2 2
pearces
Urbane
pearces
Urbane
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
Line
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 10/26/2021
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION
0005 0005
TOTAL ROADWAY ROADWAY
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 80% FED
20% 100%
STATE STATE
* 78000500 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 319 319
8"
* 78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 3562 3562
12"
* 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 8849 8849
24"
* 78009004 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 2198 2198
LINE 4"
* 78009006 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 71 71
L !NE 6"
* 78009012 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 65 65
LINE 12"
* 78009024 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 179 179
LINE 24"
* 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 197 197
78200005 GUARDRAIL REFLECTORS, TYPE A EACH
12 12
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 197 197
REMOVAL
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT <SPECIAL) L SUM 1 1
USER NAME = rlveraoj DESIGNED - REVISED -
DRAWN - REVISED -
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 8/1312021 DATE - REVISED -
TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0005
TOTAL ROADWAY
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 80% FED
78300202
X4240800
X4400501
X5537800
X6030310
X7030005
20004562
20018500
20018600
20030850
20033700
STATE OF ILLINOIS
PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER
BLASTING
DETECTABLE WARNINGS <SPECIAL)
COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR
EQUAL TO 10 FEET
STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12"
FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED
< SPEC IALl
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED
DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT
SO FT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
SO FT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
SO FT
FOOT
348
460
785
3432
303
39471
2368
286
15
5 I. 4
63350
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
US 12-20-41 (1-94 TO 1-90)
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA.
20%
STATE
348
460
785
303
39471
2368
15
5 I. 4
63350
TO STA.